Arandinas Mexican Restaurant Menu

https://menulist.menu
2110 East Riverside Drive, Austin, TX 78741, United States
+15123261182 - https:/larandinasmexicanfood.com/

The menu of Taquerias Arandinas from Austin includes 168 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Arandinas Mexican Restaurant Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sandwiches

PECHUGA (CHICKEN BREAST)

Meat Dishes

STEWED MEAT

Breakfast

HUEVOS REVUELTOS CON PAPA

Sauces
GUACAMOLE

Steaks

MEXICAN-STYLE STEAK

Grilled Specialties

GORDITAS

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER

Main Course

CAKES

Postres

FLAN NAPOLITANO

$9.0

$4.0

$10.0

$6.0

$2.8

$11.0

$4.6

$1.6

$6.0

$4.0

Tamales

MOLE

Rice And Noodles

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH HAM

To Share

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Bebidas

$11.0

$6.0

$6.0

JUGO DE MANZANA (APPLE JUICE) $1.6

Mariscos

TOSTADA DE CEVICHE O
CAMARON

Batidos

GUAYABA

Carne De Res
FAJITAS (BEEF FAJITAS)

Huevos
HUEVOS CON NOPAL

Papas

ESPECIALES

Meals

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST

And More

MIXED GRILL

$4.0

$1.6

$3.0

$6.0

$8.0

$11.0

$16.0
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Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $2.0
Kids Meals

KIDS PLATE $5.0
Pastry

GELATINS $1.5
From The Grill

T BONE STEAK $13.0

Traditional Tacos

LENGUA (BEEF TONGUE) $3.0
Burrito Ma

HUEVOS REVUELTOS CON

CHORIZO $6.0
Breakfast & Brunch
MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS $6.0
Bebidas (Drinks)

HORCHATA (RICE WATER) $1.8

Taco Platters

AL PASTOR (PORK) $3.0

Non-Alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $2.0
Botanas (Appetizers)
CEVICHE BOWL $12.0

Combination Plates

CRISPY TACO PLATE $10.0
Baleadas
REGULARES $6.0

Cafés Especiales

CHOCOLATE ABUELITA $2.0

Toast, Cakes, & Biscuits
PANCAKES EGGS $7.0

Combo Plates

PLATOS COMBINADOS (COMBO
PLATE)

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$10.0

Breakfast (Desayunos)
MACHACADO A LA MEXICANA $7.0

Traditional Platos
PLATO DE TAMALES $9.0

Lunch | Dinner
PAPAS FRITAS (FRENCH FRIES) $2.0

Jaiba Mariscos (Seafood)

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS

(BREADED SHRIMP) $14.0

Handmade Mexican

CHICKEN QUESADILLA (SMALL) $2.8
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Desayuno Tardio — Late
Breakfast

MACHACADO CON HUEVOS $1.6
Pescado Y Mariscos
(Seafood)

MOJARRA FRITA (FRIED TILAPIA) $14.0
Drinks/Bebidas

TE HELADO (ICED TEA) $2.0

Las Penas Con - Tacos

Son Buenas
TACOS DE ASADA (3) $11.0

Tacos Autenticos
(Authentic Mexican
Tacos)

CARNE ASADA (CHARBROILED

STEAK) $13.0

Breakfast Peruvian Style

HUEVOS REVUELTOS CON TOCINO $6.0

Delicias De Camarones -
Shrimp Delights

SHRIMP OR FISH TACO PLATE $12.0

Le Bevande (Beverage)
COCA COLA (COKE) $2.5

Appetizers Tostadas

AGNACATE (AVOCADO) $3.0

Arriba Mexico Specialties

RANCH STEAK $11.0
Eggs On Table

OMELET $7.0
Uncategorized

TAMPIQUENA PLATE $14.0
Desserts

HOMEMADE FLAN $3.3
RICE PUDDING $2.0
Entrées

SPECIAL QUESADILLA $10.0

CHILE CON QUESO (CHEESE DIP)  $4.0

Lunch

BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA PLATE $12.0
STUFFED CHILES $11.0
Specialties

FLAUTAS DE POLLO (CHICKEN
FLAUTAS)

MILANESA (BISTEC EMPANIZADO) $10.0

$10.0

Dessert

THREE MILK CAKE $4.0
CHEESE CAKE $4.0
Poultry

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE $11.0
CHICKEN MONTERREY $9.0
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Main

BARBACOA (BEEF BARBACOA) $3.0
ALAMBRES ESPECIALES $11.0
Beverages

SIDRAL $1.8
TOPO CHICO $1.8
Hot Drinks

COFFEE $1.6
TEA

Dinners

CRISPY TACO $2.1
GRILLED MEAT PLATTER $13.0
Chilaquiles

POLLO Y HUEVO (CHICKEN

BREAST EGGS) $12.0
ASADA Y HUEVO (STEAK EGGS) $13.0
Mexican Combos

COMBO PLATE #1 $10.8
COMBO PLATE #2 $6.3
Jugos & Bebidas (Juices
& Beverages)

LIMONADA (LEMONADE) $2.4
PINA (PINEAPPLE) $1.6
Salads

CHICKEN $3.0
CALDO DE CAMARON (SHRIMP $14.0

SOUP)

, . SHRIMP $19.0

-4

S
Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $1.6
JARRITOS $2.0
WATER
Burritos
BURRITOS CON QUESO $8.0
CALIFORNIA BURRITO $7.6
REGULAR BURRITO $9.8
Nachos

ORDEN DE NACHOS REGULARES  $5.8

NACHOS CON CARNE AL GUSTO
(NACHOS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF  $8.0
MEAT)

CAMARONES ENDIABLADOS (9) $7.0

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP $10.0
BEEF SOUP $10.6
CHICKEN SOUP $10.0
CALDO DE MARISCOS (SEAFOOD $16.0
SOUP) '
Seafood

FILETE EMPANIZADO (BREADED $14.0
FISH FILET) ’
CHILE RELLENO DE CAMARON $15.0
(SHRIMP) '
CAMARONES ENDIABLADOS (HOT $13.0

SHRIMP)
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FILETE A LA PLANCHA (GRILLED

FISH FILLET) $13.0
Tacos

TACOS REGULARES $2.1
TACOS DE BARBACOA ADOBADA $7.0
(3)

MIGAS $7.0
ASADA (STEAK) $11.0
Tortas

HAM $3.0
PIERNA (PORK LEG) $3.0
CUBAN CAKE $6.6
BOTANA ARANDINAS $9.0
Plates

BURRITO PLATE $9.0
TAQUITOS PLATE $8.0
ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON $15.0
(SHRIMP)

PECHUGA DE POLLO (CHICKEN $11.0
BREAST)

Quesadillas

REGULAR (SOLO QUESO) $2.0

(REGULAR CHEESE ONLY)

TORTILLA REGULAR DE HARINA O
DE MAIZ (REGULAR FLOUR OR $2.6
CORN TORTILLA)

ESPECIAL SOLO QUESO (SPECIAL

CHEESE ONLY) $6.0
ESPECIAL CON QUESO Y CARNE

DE SU PREFERENCIA (WITH $8.0
CHEESE AND CHOICE OF MEAT)
VEGETARIAN QUESADILLA $7.0

REGULAR QUESADILLA $4.0

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $7.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $6.0
BURRITOS $6.0
HUARACHES REGULAR $4.0
TACOS $3.8
ENCHILADAS $10.0
Antojitos

TORTA CUBANA WITH CHICKEN $6.6
BREAST

TORTA HAWAIIANA (HAWAIIANA $7.0

SANDWICH)
BURRITOS WITH CHICKEN BREAST $6.0

BURRITO CALIFORNIA WITH
CHICKEN BREAST

HUARACHES CON CARNE (YOUR
CHOICE OF MEAT)

GORDITAS WITH CHICKEN BREAST $4.5

$7.0

$6.0

Delicias De Camarones

(Shrimp Delights)
TOSTADAS (CAMARON O CEVICHE) $5.6
CEVICHE BOWL (AGUACHILE) $13.0

SHRIMP COCTEL (SMALL

COCKTAIL) $11.0
SHRIMP COCTEL GRANDE (LARGE ¢, ¢
COCKTAIL) :
CAMPECHANO CHICO (PULPOY ¢, ¢
CAMARON) :
CAMPECHANO GRANDE (PULPO Y ¢ ¢
CAMARON) :
Drinks

MELON (MELON) $1.6
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JUGO DE NARANJA
3 <fsf BOTTLE (ORANGE
& JUICE BOTTLE)
: LECHE (MILK)

TE DULCE (SWEET TEA)
COCA DIETETICA (DIET COKE)
COCA MEXICAN 1/2 LITRO
DRINKS

Breakfast Tacos

HUEVO Y TOCINO (EGG BACON)
HUEVO Y JAMON (EGG HAM)
HUEVO Y PAPA (EGG POTATO)
HUEVO Y CHORIZO (EGG CHORIZO)

PAPA Y CHORIZO (POTATO
CHORIZO)

FRIJOL Y CHORIZO (BEANS
CHORIZO)

HUEVO Y NOPAL (EGGS CACTUS)

TACOS DE HUEVO A LA MEXICANA
(EACH)

TACOS DE MACHACADO CON
HUEVO

Side Orders

ORDEN DE CREMA (SOUR CREAM)
ORDEN DE QUESO (CHEESE)

$1.6

$1.6
$2.0
$1.6
$2.5

$1.6
$1.6
$1.6
$1.6

$1.6

$1.6
$1.6

$1.6

$2.0

$1.6
$2.0

ARROS Y FRIJOLES
\ (RICE AND BEANS)

ORDEN ARROZ (SIDE
OF RICE)

FRIJOLES FRITOS (SIDE OF
REFRIED BEANS)

FRIJOLES CHARROS (CHARRO
BEANS)

CEBOLLAS ASADAS (GRILLED
ONIONS)

NOPALITOS (CACTUS)

CHILES TOREADOS (3)

ORDEN TOCINO (BACON) (2)
ORDEN DE JAMON (HAM)
AGUACATE REVANADO (AVOCADO)

CHIPS PARA LLEVAR (CHIPS TO
GO)

SALSA VERDE PARA LLEVAR 8 OZ
(GREEN SAUCE TO GO 8 02)

SALSA ROJA PARA LLEVAR 8 OZ
(RED SAUCE)

EXTRA SALSA (2 02)

ORDEN TORTILLA DE HARINA
(FLOUR TORTILLA) (3)

ORDEN TORTILLA DE MAIZ A MANO
(CORN HAND MADE) (3)

PAN CON MANTEQUILLA (BREAD
WITH BUTTER)

$2.6

$1.6

$1.6

$2.0

$2.0

$2.5
$1.8
$2.0
$2.0
$2.8

$2.0

$2.3

$2.3
$0.4

$0.8

$1.4

$1.1
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Arandinas Mexican Restaurant

2110 East Riverside Drive, Opening Hours:

Austin, TX 78741, United States Monday 07:00 -24:00
Tuesday 07:00 -24:00
Wednesday 07:00 -24:00
Thursday 07:00 -24:00
Friday 07:00 -01:00
Saturday 07:00 -01:00
Sunday 07:00 -24:00

Made with Menu
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